STOCK WAME : Asia Standard Intil
Director/Chief Executive

POCN JING

STOCK NAME : Burlingame Int'l
Director/Chief Executive

TANG SUNG KWONG

STOCK NAME : CIL Holdings
Director/Chief Executive

WOO KING WAl DAVID

CHAN CHUN HONG T#OMAS
STOCX NAME : Century C Int'l
DirectorfChief Executive

L0 YUK SUl

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUHMMARIES

PRINTED ¢ 28/02/96

DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' WOT!FICATIONS REPORT - A

{0129)
Class
w
(0262)
Class
w
INTEREST EQUITY (%)
INTEREST EQUITY (%)
(0479)
Class
w
G6 WAR
ORD
(0355)
Class
ow
94 WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Rame Tran. Date
ASTA STANDARD INTERNATIONAL GR- 23/02/96
ouP LTD

Company Name Tran. Date
BURLTNGAME INTERNATIONAL CO LT- 156/02/9%
[
NORTH SALINAS PARTWERS L_P. /7 7
HARDEN HCKINMNON PARTNERS L.P. !/

Company Rame Tran. Date
CIL HOLDINGS LIMITED r 7
CIL HOLDIHGS LIM!TED /7
CIL HOLDINGS LIMITED /7

Company Hame Tran. Date

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIOMAL HOL- f /
DINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- !/
DINGS LID

Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

982,121,189 981,785,189 A

Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration

160,289,782 159,924,782 A 1.635
5.% 5.3 0.000
5,13 5.3 0.000

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

136,355,482 136,355,482 0.000
28,371,097 28,371,097 0.000
0 0 0.000

Precsent Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideraticn

1,265,986,6423  1,265,986,423

87,559,063 87,559,063

PAGE :

N3



STOCK NAME : Century € Int‘t

trirector/Chief Executive

LO YUK sut

€0355)

96 WAR

07 UAR

98 VAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

DORD

ORD

PREF SH (SEREIS C)

PREF SH (SERIES D)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LID
PALIBURG HOLDINGS L1D
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LD
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

RECAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDIMGS LT-
b

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP

CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD

CHINATRERD (NANKAL) LTD

POLARFINE INC

SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD

VILLAWOOD BEV LTD

WEALTH LINK INV LTD

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDIRGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDIHGS INC

Tran, Date

13702796

12702/96

Present Bal.

1,410,378,829
224,641,200
112,320,600
170,508, 849

2,185,748,455

2,175,412, 455

1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
125

65

10,250
3,692

15,000

PRINTED :

Previous Bal.
1,6410,378,829
224,641,200
112,320,400
170,508, 849

2,175,412,455

2,170,838,455

1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
125

65

10,250
3,692

15,000

28/02/96 PAGE

A/D Consideration

A 1.990
A 2.020

©.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

/ 0.000

0.000

2



STOCK NAME : Century C Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

L0 YUK sut

STOCK MAME : Chaifa Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

CHAK CHUN TUNG JORN

STOCK NAME : Cheung Xong (Holdings)

pirector/Chief Executive

L1 KA SHING

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 2B/02/9& PAGE :

(0355)

Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
REF SN (SERIES € mienrio rooiwes e PV w0 o oo
PREF SH (SERIES F) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS [HC /7 9,364 9,344 0.000

(0139)

Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w i woomes Lo 2nems | saw | wosan A 230
ORD CRAIFA HOLDINHGS LTD €2/02/96 92,723,000 92,539,000 A 2.300
WAR CHAIFA HOLDINGS LYD !/ 5,100,000 5,100,000 0.000

(C001> )

Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideraticn
w N
ORD BEAUTILAND CO LTD ! 15,000,000 15,000,000 0.000
ORD JABRIN LTD 77 2,000 2,000 0.000
ORD KOBERT LTD !/ 75 s 0.000
ORD TSING-Y1 REALTY LID I/ 945,000 945,000 0.000
ORD BELIEVEWELL LTD / / 1,000 1,000 0.000
ORD QUEBOTON LTD !/ 1,000 1,000 { 0,000
ORD WING SHAW LTD !/ 7,500 7,500 0.000

3



STOCK KAME : Cheung Kong (Hotdings)
Director/Chief Executive

L1 KA SHING

L1 TZAR KUOl VICICR

STOCK NAME : Grand Orisnt
Director/Chief Executive

TEOH GUAN HOCK

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARLES
DIRECTORS!' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' WOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0001}

Class

ORD

GORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(01063

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name Tran. Date
HUTCHISON WHAMPOA LTD 27/02/96

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON CHANGHAL- /7
POMER CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON CHANGCHA- /7
O POWER CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON NANLI PO- !/
WER CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON MANTANG » I 7
POMER CO LYD

CHEUNG XONG HUTCHISON BETJING - r 7
POUER €O LTD

CHREUHG KONG HUTCHISON NANQIAG - [
POWER CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON CHANGPU - /!

PCMER CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG (HOLDINGS) LTD /7

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA LTD 27702796
Company Name Tran, Date

GRAND ORIENT HOLDINGS LTD 2771027196

Present Bal,

9

768,304,406

1,619,715,000

Present Bal.

41,274,000

PRINTED : 28702796 PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

eESrRrETER A RS RASERARERTRENRYTY LVRINUTEES USSTIANINADENET NASIEPANNRNLEDES AUD aesskmamseene

1,619,715,000  1,619,515,000 A

9

768,304,406

1,619,515,000 A

49.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

49.250

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

4
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STOCK MAME : Hanny Holdings

bDirectorsthief Executive

CHAN KWOK KEUNG CHARLES

STOCK RAME : Hutchison

Director/Chief Executive

L1 KA SHING

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DALLY SUMHMARLES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' WOTIFICATIONS REPCRT -« A

(1592)

ICt s

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(RCTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 28/02/96  PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

SRS ISR N NSRS OASAENNARNNPRINPN FASSUVAESD FEVNSNPERREOEPEE VEFFFTeVETIC LSS S88 sSsfascsanass

HANKY HOLDIKGS L7D

HANNY HOLOINGS LTD

Company Name

/

16/02/96

Tran. Date

/

1,480,000,000

14,800,000

Present Bal.

1,480,000,000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA LTD
HONGKONG ELECTRIC HOLDINGS LTD
HUSKY OfL HOLDINGS LTD

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON CHANGHAL-
POWER CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISCN CHANGCHA-
0 POWER CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON NANL1 PO-
WeR CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG NANTANG POMER CO L-
Al

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON BEIJING -
POWER CO LTD

CHEUNG KONG HUTCHISON HANQIAO -
POWER CO LTD

CHEURG KONG HUTCHISON CHANGPU -
POWER CO LTD

27/02/96

/

/

/

1,619,715,000
699,545,862
L.400

©

1,619,515,000 A 49.250
699,545,862 0.000
L, 400 0.000

9 0.000

° 0.000

9 0,000

9 0.000

9 0.000

9 ; 0.000

9 0.000

5
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STOCK NAME : Hutchison
Director/Chief Executive

L1 TZAR KAl RICHARD

L1 TZAR KUOI VICTOR

STOCK MAME : Int'l Pipe

Director/Chief Executive

LUI YIU TUNG FRANCIS

STOCK NAME : K M Bus

Director/Chief Executive

LUT CHUNG YUEW

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

97 WAR

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES FRINTED : 28B/02/96 PAGE :
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

(0013
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideratjon
"""""""" rchison wAON 110 270296 1,620,912,000 1,60,112,000 A 9,250
HONGKONG ELECTRIC HOLDIMGS L1D !/ 699,907,862 699,907,862 0.000
HUTCHVISION HONG KONG LTD !/ 26 26 0.000
HUTCHISON WHAMPOA LTD 27702796 1,619,715,000 1,619,515,000 A 49.250
HONGKONG ELECTRIC HOLDINGS LTD I 7/ 699,545,862 699,545,862 0.000
(0027)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
T rmwnow et Fr Swom  swom .00
IMTERNATIONAL PIPE LTD /7 100,000 100,000 0.060
K. WAH INT'L HOLDINGS LTD 22/02/96 5,503,088 5,553,088 D 1.260
K. WAH INT*L HOLDINGS LTD t 7 582,908 582,508 0.000
(0062)
Class Company Mame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
"""""""" THE KOHLOON HOTOR 8US (0 (1935 V1295 2,388,569 L0325 0 0.000
) LT
/

&

N5



STOCK NAME : K. Wah Int*l

pDirector/Chief Executive

LUE YIU TUNG FRANCIS

STOCK HAME : Kingboard Chem

Director/Chief Executive

LUM GUH WUR

STOCK NAME : iamex Holdings

pirecter/chief Executive

LAM CHING WAH CLEMENT

07 uar

0ORD

96 WAR

(0148)

NON-VOTING DEFERRED -

SH
opPT
(0312)
Class
w
ORD
CRD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INVERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
GIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES* HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran. Date

Company Kame

K. WAH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS -
LTD

22702796

K. UAH TNTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS - !/

LTD
INTERNATIOMAL PIPE LTD !l !/
INTERHATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD ! !

Company Name Tran. Date
KINGBOARD CHEMICAL HOLDINGS L1- 16/02/96
MITED
JAMPLAN DEVELOPMENT LT1D /I 7/

KINGBOARD CHEMICAL HOLDINGS LT- !/ 7/
1]

Company Name Tran. Date

------ LAMEX HOLDINGS LTD 14702796
LAMEX HOLDINGS LID 14/92/95

LAMEX HOLDINGS LTD 13702/96

Present Bal.

5,503,088
582,008
5C0,000

100,000

Present Bal.

2,114,000
1,058,000

3,000,000

Present Bal.
150,430,000
150,304,000

150,274,000

PRINTED : 28/02/96 PAGE

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

5,553,088 D 1.260
582,908 0.000
500,000 0.000
100,000 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

2,414,000 D 1.635
1,058,000 0.000
3,000,000 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
150,304,000 A
150,274,000 A l 2.7?5

150,188,000 A 2.800

7



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESIS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 28/02/96 PAGE : 8
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Lamex Holdings (0312)

Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
oot cueen w LAAEX HOLDINGS 1D s BOEBN0 OO0 A 2,800
STOCK NAME : Paliburg Hold (0617)

Director/Chief Executive ) class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
owe e o PaLtauRG foLotuGs LD C T e teosmes 0.000

96 WAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 7/ 224,641,200 224,641,200 0.000

7 WAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD /! 112,320,600 112,320,600 0.000

98 HAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD /7 170,508,849 170,508,849 0.000

ORD CENTURY CITY IKTERNATIONWAL LTD !/ 1,265,686,423 1,265,986,423 0.000

96 WAR CENTURY CITY INTERNAATIONAL LT- !/ 1/ 87,559,063 87,559,063 0.000
[

ORD REGAL HOTELS I[NTERNATIONAL HOL- 15702/96 2,190,816,455 2,190,076,455 A 2.090
DINGS LTD

ORD REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIOMAL HOL- 14/02/96  2,190,076,455 2,1B5,748,455 A 2.000
DINGS LTO

ORD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP /! 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000

ORD CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD 7/ 7,500 7,500 0.000

ORD CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD f 7 85 8% I 0.000

ORD POLARFINE INC /! 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 28/02/96 PAGE : [
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NKOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTICHS)

:

STOCK NAME = Paliburg Hold (0617)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
Lo YUK sul ORD SUPREME IDEA EKTERPRISE LTD t ! 125 125 0.000
CRD VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD /! 65 65 0.000
ORD WEALTH LINK INVESTHENT LTD /! 1 1 0.000
ORD RICHFIELD HOLDINES INC !l !/ 10,250 10,250 0.000
PREFERRED SH (SERIES- RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC 7 ! 3,692 3,692 0.000
c)
PREFERRED SH (SERIES- RiICHFLELD HOLDINGS IKC ! 7 15,000 15,000 0.000
D)
PREFERRED SH (SERIES- RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7 12,750 12,750 06.000
E)
PREFERRED SH (SERIES- RICHFIELD KOLDINGS INC ! 7 9,364 9,384 0.000
F)
STOCK MAME : Regal Int!l (0078}
birector/Chief Executive class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
L0 YUK SUL ORD REGAL HOTELS INTERHATIOKAL HOL- 15/02/96  2,190,806,455 2,190,076,455 A 2.090
DINGS LTD
ORD REGAL HOTELS INTERWATIONAL HOL- 14/02/96  2,190,076,455 2,185,748,455 A 2.000
DINGS LID
ORD CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- [/ / 1,265,986,423  1,265,986,423 { 0.000
DINGS LTD



STOCK MAME : Regal int'l

Director/Chief Executive

L0 YUK SUl

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF ENTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0078)

ORD

94 UAR

97 WAR

98 AR

ORD

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

PREFERRED SH (SERIES-
c)

PREFERRED SH (SERIES-
B)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Hame

Present Bsl.

PRINTED : 28/02/96

Previous Bal,

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

CENTURY CITY INTERHATIONAL HOL-
DINGS L1D

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORF

CHNATREND (HOLDIWGS) LTD

CHINATREND (NAHKAL) LTD

POLARFINE INC

SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD

VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WEALTH LINK THVESTMENTS LTD

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDIKGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

87,559,063

1,410,378,829
224,641,200
112,320,600
170,508,849
1,130,349

. 7,500

85

2,400,000

125

65

10,250

3,692

15,000

87,559,063

1,410,378,82%
224,641,200
112,320,600
170,508,849
1,130,349
7,500

85

2,400,000
125

65

10,250

3,602

15,000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
©.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

/ 0.060

10



-+ A AR AL R

= P

STGCK NAME : Regal Int*l

Director/Chief Executive

Lo YUK sul

STOCK WAME : South China Hold

pirector/Chief Executive

CHEUNG CHO! NGOR CHRISTINA

GORGES RICHARD HOWARD

STOCK NAME : Tak Wing [nv

Director/Chief Executive

CHUNG CHUN KEUNG

STOCK NAME : Wheelock

Director/Chief Exccutive

LEE PEI CHUNG

LAW YEE KWAN QUINN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOT!FICATIONS REPORT - A

(0078)

PREFERRED SH (SERIES-
E}

PREFERRED SH (SERIES-
F)

(02635)

Class
w
ORD

(0091)

Class
&;;...'........'..-..
96 WAR

(0020}

Class
w
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

Company Name
SOUTH CHIMA HOLDINGS LTD

SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

Tran. Date

Tran. Date

15/02/95

i5/02/96

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED : 28/02/96

A/D Consideration

MesscsamsscdwsE wsEsecsssscsass 48 SEPecsmuesens

12,750

9,364

Present Bal.
93,388,200
93,388,200

Present Bal.

Previous Bat.

Previcus Bal.

12,750 0.000

9,364 0.000

A/D Consideration
93,363,200 A 1.560

93,368,200 A

A/D Consideration

sesssErYiAAsPEsIRRECTECUrAETTTEe Smaseccess TeSmsssessooese CoSoscocoe-cossds =SS ssasassevemony

TAX WING INVESTMENT (HOLDINGS)-
LTD

TAK WING INVESTMENT (HOLDINGS)-
LTD

Company Hame

WHEELOCX AND CO LTD

UHEELOCK AND CO LTD

THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD

22/02/96

Tran. Date

15/02/96

15/02/96

105,170,855

10,250,378

Present Bal.

5,928,242

Previous Bal.

102,670,855

10,250,378 0.000

A/D Consideration

5,978,262 O 17.050
0 { 0,000
50,000 D 31.400

PAGE :

11
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STOCK NAME : Wheelock

Director/Chief Executive

LAW YEE KMAN CQUINN

STOCK NAME : World Houseware

Director/Chief Executive

LEE CHUN SING

FUNG MEI PO

LEE TAT HING

YAU KHOX KEUNG

STOCK HAME : Yau tee Hold,

Director/Chief Executive

WCNG IP XUER

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF IMTERESTS) DAILY SUMHMARIES PRINTED ; 2B/02/96 PAGE : 12

DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES* NOTIFICATIONS REPORY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

(0020)

Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Eal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w T e goloWGs) (0 1s/ms o0 oA 1000

(0713}

Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bat. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w VORLD KOUSEUNE (ROLDINGS) LD 22/0/% 282,265,006 279sstost A 0000
ORD WORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDINGS) LTD  22/02/96 294,539,316 291,704,937 A 0.000
ORD WORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDINGS) LID  22/02/96 289,543,669 286,757,363 A 0.000
CRD HORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDINGS) LTD  22/02/%96 21,099,260 20,900,447 A 0.G00

(0406) )

Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w e woonos (0 s om0 202680 & 0301

#kded  END OF REPORT *44#

+

N2
N2
N2

N2



NOTES:

N1
N2
N3
NG
NS

N6

Exercise of option

Scrip Dividend

Acquisitions were made from 16/02/96 to 22/02/96 at prices ranging from $1.42 to 1.45/share.
Consideration per unit: $2.95 - $3.00

Date of Transaction: 01/12/95 - 13712795

Consideration per unit: $49.20 - $49.30





